STUDENT SUCCESS FEE PUBLIC FORUM SCHEDULE

Please bring your current SDSUcard to the forum of your choosing.

Date

Monday, February 3
Monday, February 3
Monday, February 3
Tuesday, February 4
Tuesday, February 4
Wednesday, February 5
Wednesday, February 5
Thursday, February 6
Thursday, February 6
Friday, February 7

Monday, February 10
Monday, February 10
Tuesday, February 11
Tuesday, February 11
Wednesday, February 12
Wednesday, February 12
Thursday, February 13
Thursday, February 13
Friday, February 14

Monday, February 17
Monday, February 17
Tuesday, February 18
Tuesday, February 18
Wednesday, February 19
Wednesday, February 19
Thursday, February 20
Thursday, February 20
Friday, February 21

Time

11:00 AM
3:00 PM
6:00 PM
12:30 PM
4:00 PM
1:00 PM
4:00 PM
8:30 AM
12:30 PM
11:00 AM

10:00 AM
6:00 PM
8:30 AM
4:00 PM
9:00 AM
3:00 PM
12:30 PM
4:00 PM
10:00 AM

10:00AM
1:00PM
8:30 AM
1:00 PM
12:00 PM
4:00 PM
8:30 AM
4:00 PM
12:00 PM

Location

Templo Mayor, Aztec Student Union
Templo Mayor, Aztec Student Union
Fowler Athletic Center Auditorium

Templo Mayor, Aztec Student Union
Templo Mayor, Aztec Student Union
Templo Mayor, Aztec Student Union
Templo Mayor, Aztec Student Union
Templo Mayor, Aztec Student Union
Templo Mayor, Aztec Student Union
Templo Mayor, Aztec Student Union

Templo Mayor, Aztec Student Union
Templo Mayor, Aztec Student Union
Templo Mayor, Aztec Student Union
Templo Mayor, Aztec Student Union
Templo Mayor, Aztec Student Union
Fowler Athletic Center Auditorium
Templo Mayor, Aztec Student Union
Theatre, Aztec Student Union
Templo Mayor, Aztec Student Union

Templo Mayor, Aztec Student Union
Templo Mayor, Aztec Student Union
Templo Mayor, Aztec Student Union
Templo Mayor, Aztec Student Union
Templo Mayor, Aztec Student Union
Templo Mayor, Aztec Student Union
Templo Mayor, Aztec Student Union
Theatre, Aztec Student Union

Templo Mayor, Aztec Student Union

Host Organization

Associated Engineering Students Council
SDSU Ambassadors & Undeclared Student Council
Student Athletes

College of Sciences Student Council

College of Arts & Letters Student Council
Afrikan Student Union

Associated Students

Graduate Student Association

Health & Human Services Student Council

PSFA Student Council

Associated Business Students Council

Honors Council

College of Education Student Council

Please bring your current SDSUcard to the forum of your choosing.



